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CRAFT FAIRS

We invite you to visit Northwest Arkansas' legendary
regional arts and crafts fairs. Each May and October, the
fairs will be in proverbial “full bloom" with everything from
homemade quilts to handspun sugary treats to antique
(and not-so-antique) home décor, handmade gifts and
more—all sure to enthrall any visitor.

N\ /.4
The communities of Northwest Arkansas are home to more (
than 8,000 hotel rooms as well as meeting space and large
scale convention centers. Business centers, internet access,
fitness rooms, swimming pools, meeting rooms, and
continental breakfasts are just some of the lodging
amenities available. Following a busy day out at the craft
fairs, choose from hundreds of eating establishments. No
matter what fare tickles your taste buds—homemade
pancakes, tea and crumpets, locally roasted coffee, spicy
fajitas, tasty Thai noodles or just a simple burger from the
local drive through—you will find it here in Northwest

Arkansas.

Stop by any of the area's helpful Convention and Visitors
Bureau offices. Each office offers maps, guides, brochures,
souvenirs, and more to help you make your stay in our
region a memorable one.
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visitbentonville.com visitrogersarkansas.com experiencefayetteville.com



Bentonville Hotels

Visit Bentonville
l’& 104 East Central ® Bentonville, AR 72712
800-410-2535

A NEW AMERICAN TOWN

Rogers Hotels

Visif ROGERS

317 West Walnut ® Rogers, AR 72712
800-364-1240
SRS ZS R S visitrogersarkansas.com

visitoentonville.com

21c Museum Hotel
Bentonville Bungalow

Bentonville Super 8

Best Western Castlerock Inn & Suites

Comfort Suites
Courtyard by Marriott
Days Inn & Suites

DoubleTree Guest Suites

Downtown Bentonville Cottages

Econo Lodge

Four Points by Sheraton
Hartland Lodge

Hilton Garden Inn
Holiday Inn Express

La Quinta Inn & Suites

The Links of Bentonville Apts.

Merchant Flats on 8th
Microtel Inn & Suites

Motel 6

Pines Motel

Simmons Suites

South Walton Suites
Springhill Suites by Marriott
Suburban Extended Stay
Townplace Suites by Marriot
Value Place

The Victoria

Wingate by Wyndham

ARKANSAS

Baymont Inn & Suites
Best Western
Candlewood Suites
Chancellor Hotel
Chief Motel

Comfort Inn & Suites
Courtyard by Marriott
Days Inn

Dickson Street Inn
Econolodge
Hampton Inn

Hilton Garden Inn
HiWay Inn Motel
Holiday Inn Express
Homewood Suites
Inn at Carnall Hall

La Quinta

Motel 6

Mount Sequoyah Retreat Center

Pratt Place Inn
Regency 7

Sleep Inn
Staybridge Suites
Super 8

Value Place

CARA
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200 NE A Street
Downtown Bentonville
2301 SE Walton Blvd.
501 SE Walton Blvd.
2011 SE Walton Blvd.
1001 McClain Road
3408 SE Moberly Lane
301 SE Walton Blvd.
SE 2nd Street

3609 Moberly Lane

211 SE Walton Blvd.
1002 S Walton Blvd.
2204 SE Walton Blvd.
2205 SE Walton Blvd.
1001 SE Walton Blvd.
2101 SE Hilton Head Dr.
206 SW 8th Street

911 SE Walton Blvd.
215 SE Walton Blvd.
3400 S Walton Blvd.
3001 NE 11th Steet
1120 S Walton Blvd.
2304 SE Walton Blvd.
200 SW Suburban Lane
3100 SE 14th Street
1201 Phyllis Street
306 N Main Street
7400 SW Old Farm Blvd.

479.286.6500
479.640.7773
479.273.1818
479.845.7707
479.254.9099 ® 800.4CHOICE
479.273.3333 ® 800.321.2211
479.271.7900
479.845.7770
479.799.1824
479.271.9400
479.715.6388
479.273.3444
479.464.7300 ® 877.782.9444
479.271.2222 ® 800.465.4329
479.271.7555 ® 800.531.5900
479.271.0205
479.254.4017
479.271.6699
479.464.4400 ® 800.466.8356
479.273.5211
479.254.7800
479.845.4600
479.464.4777
479.268.4400
479.621.0202 ® 800.257.3000
479.254.1002
479.273.3232
479.418.5400 ® 800.228.1000

Fayetteville Visitors Bureau
21 South Block e Fayetteville, AR 72701
800-766-4626
experiencefayetteville.com

735 S Shiloh Drive
1122 S Futrall Drive
2270 W MLK Boulevard
70 N East Avenue

1818 N College Avenue
1234 Steamboat Drive
600 E Van Asche Drive
523 S Shiloh Drive

301 W Dickson Street
1000 S Futrall Drive
915 Krupa Drive

1325 N Palak Drive
1140 N College Avenue
1251 N Shiloh Drive
1305 N Palak Drive

465 N Arkansas Avenue
720 Millsap Road

2980 N College Avenue
150 N Skyline Drive
2231 W Markham Road
675 S Shiloh Drive

728 E Millsap Road
1577 W 15th Street
1075 S Shiloh Drive
2638 W Old Farmington Road
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479.695.2121

479.301.2882
479.856.6262
479.442.5555
479.442.7326
479.571.5177
479.571.4900
479.444.9800
479.695.2100
479.442.3041

479.587.8300
479.856.6040
479.442.9916
479.444.6006
479.442.3000
479.582.0400
479.587.8600
47914434351

479.443.4531

479.966.4441

479.575.0777
479.587.8700
479.695.2400
479.521.8866
479.443.6800
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Aloft

Candlewood Suites
Country Inn & Suites
Eighth Street Motel
Embassy Suites
Fairfield Inn & Suites
Guest Inn

Hampton Inn
Holiday Inn & Suites
Homewood Suites
Hyatt Place
MainStay Suites
Microtel Inns & Suites
Ranch-0-Tel
Razorback Inn
Regency 7
Residence Inn
Rogers Inn
Staybridge Suites

Town & Country Inn

1103 S 52nd Street
4601 W Rozell Street
4304 W Walnut Street
915 S 8th Street

3303 Pinnacle Hills Pkwy
4611 W Rozell Street
1601 S 8th Street
4501 W Walnut Street
1803 S 52nd Street
4302 W Walnut Street
4610 W Walnut Street
301 S 45th Street

909 S 8th Street

1805 S 8th Street
2931 W Walnut Street
3714 W Walnut Street
4611 W Locust Street
1919 S 8th Street
1801 S 52nd Street
2102 S 8th Street

479.268.6799
479.636.2783

479.633.0055
479.636.9600
479.254.8400
479.936.5900
479.636.1733
479.986.0500
479.845.1300
479.636.5656
479.633.8555
479.636.3232
479.636.5551
479.636.7361
479.631.6000
479.631.7000
479.636.5900
479.636.5850
479.845.5701
479.636.3820




