

We invite you to visit Northwest Arkansas' legendary regional arts and crafts fairs. Each May and October, the fairs will be in proverbial "full bloom" with everything from homemade quilts to handspun sugary treats to antique (and not-so-antique) home décor, handmade gifts and more—all sure to enthrall any visitor.

The communities of Northwest Arkansas are home to more than 8,000 hotel rooms as well as meeting space and large scale convention centers. Business centers, internet access, fitness rooms, swimming pools, meeting rooms, and continental breakfasts are just some of the lodging amenities available. Following a busy day out at the craft fairs, choose from hundreds of eating establishments. No matter what fare tickles your taste buds—homemade pancakes, tea and crumpets, locally roasted coffee, spicy fajitas, tasty Thai noodles or just a simple burger from the local drive through—you will find it here in Northwest Arkansas.

Stop by any of the area's helpful Convention and Visitors Bureau offices. Each office offers maps, guides, brochures, souvenirs, and more to help you make your stay in our region a memorable one.





CRAFT FAIRS

Spring/Summer Date





Fall/Winter Date





experiencefayetteville.com

Bentonville Hotels

Bentonville A NEW AMERICAN TOWN	Visit Bentonville 104 East Central ● Bentonville, AR 72712 800-410-2535 visitbentonville.com		
21c Museum Hotel	200 NE A Street	479.286.6500	
Bentonville Bungalow	Downtown Bentonville	479.640.7773	
Bentonville Super 8	2301 SE Walton Blvd.	479.273.1818	
Best Western Castlerock Inn & Suites	501 SE Walton Blvd.	479.845.7707	
Comfort Suites	2011 SE Walton Blvd.	479.254.9099 • 800.4CHOICE	
Courtyard by Marriott	1001 McClain Road	479.273.3333 • 800.321.2211	
Days Inn & Suites	3408 SE Moberly Lane	479,271,7900	
DoubleTree Guest Suites	301 SE Walton Blvd.	479.845.7770	
Downtown Bentonvi ll e Cottages	SE 2nd Street	479.799.1824	
Econo Lodge	3609 Moberly Lane	479.271.9400	
Four Points by Sheraton	211 SE Walton Blvd.	479.715.6388	
Hartland Lodge	1002 S Walton Blvd.	479.273.3444	
Hilton Garden Inn	2204 SE Walton Blvd.	479.464.7300 • 877.782.9444	
Holiday Inn Express	2205 SE Walton Blvd.	479.271.2222 • 800.465.4329	
La Quinta Inn & Suites	1001 SE Walton Blvd.	479.271.7555 • 800.531.5900	
The Links of Bentonville Apts.	2101 SE Hilton Head D	r. 479.271.0205	
Merchant Flats on 8th	206 SW 8th Street	479.254.4017	
Microtel Inn & Suites	911 SE Walton Blvd.	479.271.6699	
Motel 6	215 SE Walton Blvd.	479.464.4400 • 800.466.8356	
Pines Motel	3400 S Walton Blvd.	479.273.5211	
Simmons Suites	3001 NE 11th Steet	479.254.7800	
South Walton Suites	1120 S Walton Blvd.	479.845.4600	
Springhill Suites by Marriott	2304 SE Walton Blvd.	479.464.4777	
Suburban Extended Stay	200 SW Suburban Lan	479.268.4400	
Townplace Suites by Marriot	3100 SE 14th Street	479.621.0202 • 800.257.3000	
Value Place	1201 Phyllis Street	479.254.1002	
The Victoria	306 N Main Street	479.273.3232	
Wingate by Wyndham	7400 SW Old Farm Blv	d. 479.418.5400 • 800.228.1000	

Rogers Hotels

Visit Rogers

Whit Daci

—— ARKANS		st Walnut • Rogers, AR 72712 800-364-1240 isitrogersarkansas.com
Aloft	1103 S 52nd Street	479.268.6799
Candlewood Suites	4601 W Rozell Street	479.636.2783
Country Inn & Suites	4304 W Walnut Street	479.633.0055
Eighth Street Motel	915 S 8th Street	479.636.9600
Embassy Suites	3303 Pinnacle Hills Pkwy	479.254.8400
Fairfield Inn & Suites	4611 W Rozell Street	479.936.5900
Guest Inn	1601 S 8th Street	479.636.1733
Hampton Inn	4501 W Walnut Street	479.986.0500
Holiday Inn & Suites	1803 S 52nd Street	479.845.1300
Homewood Suites	4302 W Walnut Street	479.636.5656
Hyatt Place	4610 W Walnut Street	479.633.8555
MainStay Suites	301 S 45th Street	479.636.3232
Microtel Inns & Suites	909 S 8th Street	479.636.5551
Ranch-O-Tel	1805 S 8th Street	479.636.7361
Razorback Inn	2931 W Walnut Street	479.631.6000
Regency 7	3714 W Walnut Street	479.631.7000
Residence Inn	4611 W Locust Street	479.636.5900
Rogers Inn	1919 S 8th Street	479.636.5850
Staybridge Suites	1801 S 52nd Street	479.845.5701
Town & Country Inn	2102 S 8th Street	479.636.3820



Fayetteville Hotels

EXPERIENCE ARKANSAS	Fayetteville Visitors Bureau 21 South Block • Fayetteville, AR 72701 800-766-4626 experiencefayetteville.com		
	735 S Shiloh Drive	479.695.2121	
Best Western	1122 S Futrall Drive	479.301.2882	
Candlewood Suites	2270 W MLK Boulevard	479.856.6262	
Chancellor Hotel	70 N East Avenue	479.442.5555	
Chief Motel	1818 N College Avenue	479.442.7326	
Comfort Inn & Suites	1234 Steamboat Drive	479.571.5177	
Courtyard by Marriott	600 E Van Asche Drive	479.571.4900	
Days Inn	523 S Shiloh Drive	479.444.9800	
Dickson Street Inn	301 W Dickson Street	479.695.2100	
EconoLodge	1000 S Futrall Drive	479.442.3041	
Hampton Inn	915 Krupa Drive	479.587.8300	
Hilton Garden Inn	1325 N Palak Drive	479.856.6040	
HiWay Inn Motel	1140 N College Avenue	479.442.9916	
Holiday Inn Express	1251 N Shiloh Drive	479.444.6006	
Homewood Suites	1305 N Palak Drive	479.442.3000	
Inn at Carnall Hall	465 N Arkansas Avenue	479.582.0400	
La Quinta	720 Millsap Road	479.587.8600	
Motel 6	2980 N College Avenue	479.443.4351	
Mount Sequoyah Retreat Center	150 N Skyline Drive	479.443.4531	
Pratt Place Inn	2231 W Markham Road	479.966.4441	
	675 S Shiloh Drive	479.575.0777	
Sleep Inn	728 E Mi ll sap Road	479.587.8700	
		479.695.2400	
Super 8	1075 S Shiloh Drive	479.521.8866	
/alue Place	2638 W Old Farmington Road	479.443.6800	



